A r c h i t e c t u r a l  A r e a  L i g h t i n g
eSconce®
mini•eSconceTM
Exterior grade sconces with unmatched design flexibil-
ity and lighting performance.
mini•eSconceTM
eSconce®
Index

natural copper
A r c h i t e c t u r a l  A r e a  L i g h t i n g18 A r c h i t e c t u r a l  A r e a  L i g h t i n g
eSconce® Ordering Information
3. COLORS
2. LAMP/BALLAST
ES1 uplight or Downlight - hiD
ES1-2 Type 2 distribution
ES1-3 Type 3 distribution
ES1-4 Type 4 distribution
ES1-w Column lighter-narrow beam distribution
ES2 uplight anD Downlight - hiD
ES2-2 Type 2 distribution, 90% primary - 10% secondary light ratio
ES2-3 Type 3 distribution, 90% primary - 10% secondary light ratio
ES2-4 Type 4 distribution, 90% primary - 10% secondary light ratio
ES3 compact fluorescent
ES3-CF1 Up or down light, one 26, 32 or 42 watt, 4 pin lamp. Specify wattage. -18°C min start temp.
 120 thru 277 volt.
ES3-CF2 Up or down light, two 26, 32 or 42 watt, 4 pin lamps. Specify wattage. -18°C min start temp.
 120 thru 277 volt.
ES3-CFX Up and down light, two 26, 32 or 42 watt, 60% - 40% light distribution. Specify wattage.
 -18°C min start temp. 120 thru 277 volt.
ES3 light emitting DioDe (leD)  – Driver incluDeD
ES3-36LED-ww Up or down light, 36 light emitting diode array (37 watt).  Warm white (3500K). 120 thru 277 volt.
ES3-36LED-Bw Up or down light, 36 light emitting diode array (37 watt).  Bright white (5100K). 120 thru 277 volt.
ES3-54LED-wwX Up and down light. Primary output 36 LEDs (37 watt). Secondary output 18 LEDs (18 watt).
 Warm white (3500K). 120 thru 277 volt. 60% primary - 40% secondary light distribution.
ES3-54LED-BwX Up and down light. Primary output 36 LEDs (37 watt). Secondary output 18 LEDs (18 watt).
 Bright white (5100K). 120 thru 277 volt. 60% primary - 40% secondary light distribution.
1. FIXTURE